STAINLESS STEEL COATED TRIM SCREW
 Introducing FastenMaster’s
TrimTop line of stainless
steel head painted trim
screws. Color matched for
AZEK® Deck, Trex Escapes®,
mahogany decking and
white trim.

-A
M
L
FM
TT
SH
EE
T
DEEP #1 SQUARE DRIVE
REDUCES CAM OUT
COLOR COATED TO
MATCH DECKING
Item # Screw Length Quantity per Box
Sq. Ft. of
Deck Surface*
FMTT158-75** 15⁄8" 75 20
FMTT002-75** 2" 75 20
FMTT212-75** 21⁄2" 75 20
FMTT003-75** 3" 75 20
FMTT158-350** 15⁄8" 350 100
FMTT002-350** 2" 350 100
FMTT212-350** 21⁄2" 350 100
FMTT003-350** 3" 350 100
FMTT158-1050** 15⁄8" 1050 300
FMTT002-1050** 2" 1050 300
FMTT212-1050** 21⁄2" 1050 300
FMTT003-1050** 3" 1050 300
*	Based on a fastening pattern of 2 screws per joist, spaced every 16", into standard 6" wide decking
**	Available Colors:
	AZEK Deck – ACACIA (AI), BROWNSTONE (BS), CLAY (CL), FAWN (FN), KONA (KA), MORADO (MO),
REDLAND ROSE (RR), SEDONA (SD), SLATE GRAY (SG), TAHOE (TH)